Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H24000098367 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : PRIME INCOME TAX AND ACCOUNTING LLC

Account Number : I20210000201 Phone : (561)409-3106 Fax Number : (561)952-0315

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: PRIMEINCOMETAX L@GMail. Com

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN JJ PETROLEUM USA LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help Karlon

COVER LETTER

	Registration Sec Division of Corp			
CUD III C		EUM USA LLC		
SUBJEC	·1:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The encid	osed Articles of A	Amondment and fec(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please re	turn all correspon	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		RAFAELA NUNES VIEI	RA	
			Name of Person	
		PRIME INCOME TAX A	ND ACCOUNTIG LLC	
			Pirm/Company	
		23269 STATE ROAD 7, SUITE 119		
			Address	
		BOCA RATON, FL. 3342	8	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		PRIMEINCOMETAX1@G	MAIL.COM to be used for future amount report notification)	
Por furth	er information co	oncerning this matter, please c	· ·	
RAFAEI	LA NUNES VIE	IRA	561 409-3106	
	Name of	Person	at () Daytime Telephone	Number
Enclosed	is a check for th	e following amount:		
□ \$2 5.	00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	50.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy additional copy is coclosed)
	Mading Address Registration S Division of C P.O. Box 632	Section orporations	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahasse	
	Tallahassee, F		2415 N. Monroe Street, S Tallahassee, PL 32303	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

JI PETROLEUM USA LLC				
(Name of the Limited Liability (A Fiorida L	Company as It now appears Limited Liability Company)	on pur records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co Florida document number L2400009491	mpany were filed on 01/0	3/2024	and a	ssigned
Florida document number	<u>-</u>			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limit	ed liability company her	<u>re</u> :		
			(* /* (* *	2021
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limit	ed Liability Company," the de	signation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "	rrig
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			<u> </u>	3 5
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRE	ESS)		7.5	 .
			; Ç.	3
				တ္
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			· .	24
(Mailing address MAX BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			•	7
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent:	office address on our re	cords, <u>enter the n</u> s	nme of the n	ew registere
New Registered Office Address:				
	Enter Flori	da street address		
		, Florida	Zip Cod	
	Clty		ZIp Cod	e .
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered	Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent a provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and co accept the obligations of my position as registered age being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered company has been notified in writing of this change.	mplete performance of t ent as provided for in C	ny dutles, and I ar hapter 605, F.S. C	n familiar w Pr, if this do	vith and cument is
	If Changing Registered Age	nt, Signature of New	Registered Ag	ent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	HAMID GHALEBI	665 SE 21 ST AVE APT 105	□Add
		DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33441	置Remove
			□ Change
			ПРоточе
			Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			□ Сhange

		
		·
		····
		<u>. </u>
	02/08/2024,	
ective da:	ate, if other than the date of filing: (optionate is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after the specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after the specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after the specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after the specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after the specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after the specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after the specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after the specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after the specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after the specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after the specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after the specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after the specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after the specific and the specific	nal) iling.) Pursuant to 605.02
te: If the	date inserted in this blook does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this effective date on the Department of State's records.	date will not be listed
	bileonite date on the Department of Santo Crossion	
cord speci	rifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after it
is filed.	······································	·
Day.	RUARY, 08TH 2024	
ted FBBK	RUARY, 08TH 2024	
	accès beell	
	MIX DAY COOP"	

Filing Fee: \$25.00